Elpas
Active RFID/RTLS Solutions
Healthcare Positioning Tag
Description
The Elpas Healthcare Positioning Tag is a miniature, unified active
long-range Radio Frequency (RFID) & Infrared device that is an
effective cost containment and risk management tool for acute
care hospitals, geriatric care clinics; long-term nursing care

All specifications are subject to change without notice.
System Topology
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5-WTA000433 Healthcare Positioning Tag, IR/RF/LF, 433MHz, 5/10/60
5-WTA000433-1 Healthcare Positioning Tag RF/LF,433MHz, 10/60
5-WTA000433-2 Healthcare Positioning Tag, Disabled Button TX, IR/RF/LF,433MHz, 10/60
5-WTA00433-B Healthcare Positioning Tag, Disabled Button TX, RF/LF,433MHz, 10/60
5-WTA09433 Dummy Healthcare Positioning Tag with Watch Band
Accessories
Part Number Description
5-WTA90010 WTA Watch Band (set of 5)
5-WTA90002 WTA Pendant Lanyard (set of 5)
5-WTA90004 WTA Replacement Omega Rings (set of 20)
5-WTA90005 WTA Replacement Covers (set of 5 with 4 screws)
5-PB063011 Disposable Clincher Wrist ID Band (set of 50)
5-BC012430 3V Lithium Battery, CR 2430 (pack of 25)
Office Locations
  VT World Headquarters